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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 31 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/31/2021 - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 26.13 675 Q
2. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 26.55 644 Q
3. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 26.68 634 Q
4. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 26.79 627 Q
5. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 26.88 620 Q
6. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 27.00 612 Q
7. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 27.01 611 Q
8. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 27.14 603 Q
9. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 27.29 593 Q

10. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 27.31 591 Q
11. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 27.47 581 Q
12. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 27.68 568 Q
13. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 27.80 561 Q
14. DEGIRMENCI, Defne Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 27.81 560 Q
15. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 27.90 555 Q
16. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Pk Vardar 2018 28.03 547 Q
17. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 28.08 544 R
18. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 28.16 539 R
19. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.30 531
20. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 28.38 527
21. SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 28.52 519
22. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 28.55 518
23. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 28.69 510
24. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 28.80 504
25. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 28.82 503
26. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 28.86 501
27. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 28.99 494
28. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 29.09 489
29. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 29.18 485
30. KALKAN, Ilkim Ilim 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.20 484
31. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 29.21 483
32. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 29.22 483
33. GURUNLU, Derin 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.30 479
34. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 29.32 478
35. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 29.37 475
36. YARDIMCI, Defne Lal 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.40 474
37. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 29.41 473
38. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 29.44 472
39. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.59 465
40. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.09 442
41. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 30.17 439
42. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 30.20 437
43. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 30.30 433
44. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 30.31 432
45. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 30.42 428
46. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 30.50 424
47. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 30.75 414
48. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 30.77 413
49. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 30.78 413
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 31, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

50. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 31.03 403
51. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 31.06 402

DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vardar8 31.06 402
53. ERDOGAN, Dila 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.12 400
54. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 31.23 395
55. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 31.55 383
56. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 31.89 371
57. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 32.00 367
58. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 32.07 365
59. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 32.60 347
60. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 32.84 340
61. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 32.87 339
62. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 32.99 335
63. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 33.08 333
64. RADOVIC, Marija 09 PK Arena 2015 33.52 320
65. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 34.55 292
66. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 34.60 291
67. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 35.82 262
68. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 36.47 248
69. KISIC, Stasa 10 Proleter 37.92 221
70. ACIMOV, Jovana 10 Proleter 39.06 202
71. JEVTIC, Nevena 10 Proleter 39.17 200
72. LAZIC, Lana 10 Proleter 43.66 144

13 - 14 godina

1. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 26.55 644 Q
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 27.29 593 Q
3. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 27.68 568 Q
4. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 27.80 561 Q
5. DEGIRMENCI, Defne Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 27.81 560 Q
6. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Pk Vardar 2018 28.03 547 Q
7. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 28.16 539 R
8. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.30 531
9. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 28.82 503

10. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 29.09 489
11. KALKAN, Ilkim Ilim 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.20 484
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 29.21 483
13. GURUNLU, Derin 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.30 479
14. YARDIMCI, Defne Lal 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.40 474
15. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.09 442
16. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 30.17 439
17. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 30.30 433
18. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 30.78 413
19. ERDOGAN, Dila 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.12 400
20. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 31.23 395
21. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 32.07 365
22. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 32.84 340
23. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 34.60 291
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 31, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

12 godina i mlađi

1. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 28.80 504
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 29.41 473
3. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 29.44 472
4. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 30.50 424
5. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 30.75 414
6. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 31.03 403
7. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 31.55 383
8. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 31.89 371
9. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 32.00 367

10. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 32.60 347
11. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 32.87 339
12. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 32.99 335
13. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 33.08 333
14. RADOVIC, Marija 09 PK Arena 2015 33.52 320
15. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 34.55 292
16. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 35.82 262
17. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 36.47 248
18. KISIC, Stasa 10 Proleter 37.92 221
19. ACIMOV, Jovana 10 Proleter 39.06 202
20. JEVTIC, Nevena 10 Proleter 39.17 200
21. LAZIC, Lana 10 Proleter 43.66 144


